

**BID TABULATION
 EAST TEXAS REGIONAL AIRPORT
 SOUTHWEST GA AREA TAXILANE-PHASE I**

BID NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	Engineer's Estimate		Longview Bridge & Road, Ltd.		Reynolds & Kay, Ltd.		East Texas Bridge, Inc.	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
	Surety Bond Included					Yes		Yes		Yes	
	Addenda Acknowledged					Yes		Yes		Yes	
Base Bid											
P-101-5.1	Pavement and Base Removal	S.Y.	1,625	\$8.50	\$13,812.50	\$5.50	\$8,937.50	\$12.00	\$19,500.00	\$15.00	\$24,375.00
P-151-4.2	Clearing and Grubbing	AC	3	\$1,250.00	\$4,125.00	\$800.00	\$2,640.00	\$1,150.00	\$3,795.00	\$10,000.00	\$33,000.00
P-152-4.1	Unclassified Excavation	C.Y.	7000	\$10.00	\$70,000.00	\$8.25	\$57,750.00	\$11.00	\$77,000.00	\$10.00	\$70,000.00
P-155-8.1	Lime-Treated Subgrade	S.Y.	5800	\$7.00	\$40,600.00	\$3.00	\$17,400.00	\$6.00	\$34,800.00	\$5.00	\$29,000.00
P-155-8.2	Lime	LB	31,5000	\$0.01	\$25,200.00	\$0.15	\$4,725.00	\$0.12	\$37,800.00	\$0.14	\$44,100.00
P-156-5.1	Installation and Removal of Silt Fence	L.F.	1075	\$3.50	\$3,762.50	\$12.00	\$12,900.00	\$11.00	\$11,825.00	\$4.50	\$4,837.50
P-403-8.1	Bituminous Surface Course	TON	770	\$165.00	\$127,050.00	\$200.00	\$154,000.00	\$215.00	\$166,550.00	\$210.00	\$161,700.00
P-403-8.1	HMA Base Course	TON	1,150	\$165.00	\$189,750.00	\$200.00	\$230,000.00	\$205.00	\$235,750.00	\$210.00	\$241,500.00
P-620-5.1	Runway and Taxiway Markings	S.F.	1,300	\$6.00	\$7,800.00	\$3.50	\$4,550.00	\$3.50	\$4,550.00	\$3.50	\$4,550.00
F-162-5.1	6" Chain-Link Security Fence	L.F.	875	\$37.50	\$32,812.50	\$50.00	\$43,750.00	\$37.00	\$32,375.00	\$55.00	\$48,125.00
D-701-5.1	18" ASTM C-76, Class III, RCP	L.F.	250	\$75.00	\$18,750.00	\$55.00	\$13,750.00	\$41.00	\$10,250.00	\$55.00	\$13,750.00
D-701-5.2	18" ASTM C-76, Class III, RCP, ARCH	L.F.	50	\$75.00	\$3,750.00	\$215.00	\$10,750.00	\$67.00	\$3,350.00	\$90.00	\$4,500.00
D-751-5.3	Inlets	EA.	2	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$13,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$6,400.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00
D-754-5.1	Concrete Ditches	C.Y.	50	\$285.00	\$14,250.00	\$325.00	\$16,250.00	\$530.00	\$26,500.00	\$500.00	\$25,000.00
T-901-5.1	Seeding	AC	2	\$3,500.00	\$7,350.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,150.00	\$5,500.00	\$11,550.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,200.00
T-905-5.2	Topsoiling (Furnished From Off the Site)	S.Y.	10,100	\$2.75	\$27,775.00	\$1.50	\$15,150.00	\$3.00	\$30,300.00	\$2.50	\$25,250.00
GP-105	Mobilization	L.S.	1	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$93,500.00	\$93,500.00	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00
S-005.1	Geotextile Fabric	S.Y.	2,550	\$2.00	\$5,100.00	\$2.25	\$5,737.50	\$4.00	\$10,200.00	\$5.00	\$12,750.00
S-006.1	Erosion Control Matting	S.Y.	1,550	\$3.00	\$4,650.00	\$3.50	\$5,425.00	\$3.50	\$5,425.00	\$2.00	\$3,100.00
S-13-5.1	Taxiway Centerline Retroreflective Markers (Green)	EA.	23	\$25.00	\$575.00	\$11.00	\$253.00	\$11.00	\$253.00	\$11.00	\$253.00
S-33-5.1	Furnish and Install 3" AWWA C900 DR 18 PVC Waterline	L.F.	600	\$30.00	\$18,000.00	\$35.00	\$21,000.00	\$18.00	\$10,800.00	\$33.00	\$19,800.00
S-33-5.2	Furnish and Install 3" Tapping Sleeve and Valve Assembly	EA.	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
S-33-5.3	Install 1" Water Service Line	EA.	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
S-33-5.4	Furnish and Install 3" Gate Valve Assembly	EA.	2	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,700.00	\$3,400.00
TXDOT 340	Fine Graded Hot-Mix Asphalt (Type D)	TON	525	\$115.00	\$60,375.00	\$120.00	\$63,000.00	\$125.00	\$65,625.00	\$150.00	\$78,750.00
TXDOT 247-5.1	6" Flexible Base Course	S.Y.	2,800	\$16.00	\$44,800.00	\$21.00	\$58,800.00	\$19.00	\$53,200.00	\$33.00	\$92,400.00
	Subtotal Base Bid:				\$798,287.50		\$667,643.00		\$954,998.00		\$1,062,340.50
	BID SUMMARY:										
	Subtotal Base Bid:				\$798,287.50		\$667,643.00		\$954,998.00		\$1,062,340.50
	TOTAL AMOUNT BID:				\$798,287.50		\$667,643.00		\$954,998.00		\$1,062,340.50

Compiled by KSA Engineers, Inc.

Eric Hudson
 C. Eric Hudson, P.E., Senior Project Manager